Approval to obtain permits to work in the Public Right of Way for Utilities or Others

Fir Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

101 Asbestos Removal

Veit and Company, Inc. (763)428-2242 lzupon@veitusa.com 03/01/2025

110 Building Demolition
Bauer Builders, Inc. (608)222-0862 jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
C.D. Smith Construction (608)720-8028 bjerdee@cdsmith.com 03/01/2025
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC (414)764-4443 (414)764-9788 rm@edgerton.us 03/01/2025
Fink's Paving, Excavating & Concrete (608)437-5779 abing@finkspaving.com 03/01/2026
Gausmann Trenching & Excavating LLC. (608)222-5070 gaus3866@gmail.com 03/01/2025
HELLENBRAND BROTHERS EXCAVATING INC (608)833-6123 833-5107 dean@hellenbrandbrothers.com 03/01/2025
Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc. (715)359-4041 quotes@integrityge.com 03/01/2025
Interstate Demolition LLC (262)397-6000 contact@interstatedemo.com 03/01/2026
JH Findorff & Son Inc (608)257-5321 sholcomb@findorff.com 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@)jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
kenneth f sullivan company (608)257-2289 kim@sullivandesignbuild.com 03/01/2025
KMS Excavating, LLC (608)393-2740 scallonex@gmail.com 03/01/2026
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC (608)249-4323 (608)837-2506 billz@madisoncrushing.com 03/01/2026
McKnight Excavating, LLC (608)868-4804 (608)868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net 03/01/2025
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
Rock Road Companies, Inc. (608)752-8944 bids@rockroads.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC (608)839-0392 office@snyderxp.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC (608)846-4657 (608)846-2570  tsteffen@tricountypaving.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

110 Building Demolition

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com 03/01/2026
Veit and Company, Inc. (763)428-2242 lzupon@veitusa.com 03/01/2025
W&D Navis, Inc. (920)324-9541 linda@wdnavis.com 03/01/2025

120 House Mover
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 2 of 51



Firm

201 Asphalt Paving

BARTELT ENTERPRISES INC

Capitol Underground

Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

GRADE RC,LLC

IHC Construction Companies LLC

IHC Construction Companies LLC
InterCon Construction, Inc.

J & R Underground, LLC

Jet underground LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Larkman Construction

MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
Miller Pipeline, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Northwest Cable Construction

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parking Lot Maintenance

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Rabine Paving, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC

Wolf Paving Co., Inc.

205 Blasting
Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc

Phone

(608)862-3141
(608)318-1595
(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(815)931-9310
(847)742-1516
(847)742-1516
(608)850-4827
(608)523-4290
(608)588-4247
(608)333-7772
(414)731-0226
(608)249-4323
(608)845-1148
(262)574-5100
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(920)387-1672
(608)827-9401
(414)406-0574
(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(224)268-7334
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)846-4657
(608)846-2599
(414)335-1220
(262)965-2121

(920)230-2828

(608)862-3395
(608)318-1589
(920)564-3401
(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570

(608)837-2506

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485
(608)846-2570
(608)846-8934

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

sales@barteltpaving.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
dmatesi@graderc.com
bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
mgranados@ihcconstruction.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
billz@madisoncrushing.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
djl@nw-cable.com
heather@olsontoon.com
steve@plmpaving.com
sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
chrish@utrnow.com
cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
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Firm

210 Boring/Pipe Jacking

AUS, Inc.

Bore Master Inc

Capitol Underground

Corevac, LLC

Electric Conduit Construction Company
Five Star Energy Services

GABES CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Global Systems Design & Installation
H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP
Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

IHC Construction Companies LLC

IHC Construction Companies LLC
InterCon Construction, Inc.

IV Network Designs Inc

J & R Underground, LLC

Jet underground LLC

Josco Construction Services Inc

Ken Becker & Sons, Inc

Kirby Cable Service Inc.

KOCHS TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICE INC
Larkman Construction

MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
Mid City Corporation

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Miller Pipeline, LLC

Minger Construction Co., Inc.

QualTek Wireless LLC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stray Voltage LLC

TAK Communications

TURNKEY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
TURNKEY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
United Electric

Utility Core Construction

WAAS BORING & CABLE INC

York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services

Phone

(515)202-2075
(262)820-3090
(608)318-1595
(920)226-9097
(630)387-7819
12627063260

(920)459-2600
(608)661-2473
(608)256-3900
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(847)742-1516
(847)742-1516
(608)850-4827
(414)305-2956
(608)523-4290
(608)588-4247
(815)725-1975
(262)853-3798
(815)239-1645
(920)349-3839
(414)731-0226
(608)845-1148
(262)781-5940
(217)819-3040
(262)574-5100
(612)237-3924
(484)451-8501
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)836-2981
(262)697-1184
(920)339-8056
(616)988-5308
(616)988-5313
(920)696-3580
(630)945-3559
(920)583-4154
(773)633-3379

(608)318-1589
(920)564-3401

(920)459-2608

(920)349-3092

(608)592-3804
(608)836-7485

(616)455-9845

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

karl@ausboring.com
kathy@bore-master.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net

srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com

susan@fivestarenergyservices.com
RMARKWORTH@GABES.COM
bschenker@restechservices.net
mgentz@atlaslogs.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
mgranados@ihcconstruction.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
management@ivnetworksinc.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
Mikew@kbsinc-wi.com
kirbycablerm@gmail.com
bkkoch@kochstelecom.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
SBeversdorf@mge.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
licensing@sabreindustries.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
joshp@mingerconst.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
janice@speedwaysg.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
jsnell@takcommunicationswi.com
ebennett@tkns.net
permitting@tkns.net
eric@unitedelectricwi.com
ucc@ucorecon.com
info@waasboring.com
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

210 Boring/Pipe Jacking
Zenith Tech, Inc. (262)524-1889 Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 5 of 51



Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

215 Concrete Paving

Bachmann Construction (608)222-8869 smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Bauer Builders, Inc. (608)222-0862 jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
C.D. Smith Construction (608)720-8028 bjerdee@cdsmith.com 03/01/2025
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
Concrete Solutions Inc (608)385-2600 ewurzel@concretesi.com 03/01/2025
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
Fink's Paving, Excavating & Concrete (608)437-5779 abing@finkspaving.com 03/01/2026
GRADE RC,LLC (815)931-9310 dmatesi@graderc.com 03/01/2025
Hottmann Construction (608)849-1155 mark@hottmannconstruction.com 03/01/2025
InterCon Construction, Inc. (608)850-4827 ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com 03/01/2026
J & R Underground, LLC (608)523-4290 kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com 03/01/2026
JH Findorff & Son Inc (608)257-5321 sholcomb@findorff.com 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@)jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
kenneth f sullivan company (608)257-2289 kim@sullivandesignbuild.com 03/01/2025
Koenig Concrete, Corp. (920)674-4130 koenigconcrete@gmail.com 03/01/2025
Larkman Construction (414)731-0226 Larkman@sbcglobal.net 03/01/2025
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO (608)845-1148 SBeversdorf@mge.com 03/01/2025
Middleton Construction, Inc (608)635-9888 tracy@middcon.com 03/01/2026
Miller Pipeline, LLC (262)574-5100 lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com 03/01/2026
Northern Concrete Construction (920)863-3043 invoice@northernconcreteinc.com 03/01/2025
Northwest Cable Construction (920)387-1672 djl@nw-cable.com 03/01/2025
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Parisi Construction LLC (608)848-5991 christine@parisiconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Peckham Landscaping & Excavating LLC (608)206-6888 dpeckham@charter.net 03/01/2026
Poblocki Paving Corporation (414)476-9130 jgones@poblockipaving.com 03/01/2026
QualTek Wireless LLC (484)451-8501 licenses@qualtekwireless.com 03/01/2025
Rabine Paving, LLC (224)268-7334 Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM 03/01/2025
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC (608)839-0392 office@snyderxp.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
Stevens Construction Corp (608)222-5100 dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com 03/01/2025
Stray Voltage LLC (262)697-1184 debi@strayvoltagellc.com 03/01/2025
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026
* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 6 of 51



Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

215 Concrete Paving

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com 03/01/2026
Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC (414)335-1220 chrish@utrnow.com 03/01/2026
Zenith Tech, Inc. (262)524-1889 Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 7 of 51



Firm

Phone

220 Concrete Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter, Misc. Flat Work

AUS, Inc.

Bachmann Construction

Bauer Builders, Inc.

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

Concrete Solutions Inc

Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

Engineered Construction, Inc

Fink's Paving, Excavating & Concrete
GRADE RC,LLC

H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP
Hottmann Construction

IHC Construction Companies LLC
IHC Construction Companies LLC
InterCon Construction, Inc.

J & R Underground, LLC

Janke General Contractors

Jet underground LLC

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Josco Construction Services Inc

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

kenneth f sullivan company

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Larkman Construction

Middleton Construction, Inc

Miller Pipeline, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Northern Concrete Construction
Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Parking Lot Maintenance

(515)202-2075
(608)222-8869
(608)222-0862
(608)268-4647
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)385-2600
(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(608)845-7930
(608)437-5779
(815)931-9310
(608)256-3900
(608)849-1155
(847)742-1516
(847)742-1516
(608)850-4827
(608)523-4290
(715)257-7901
(608)588-4247
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(815)725-1975
(608)754-6601
(608)257-2289
(920)674-4130
(414)731-0226
(608)635-9888
(262)574-5100
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(414)406-0574

(608)318-1589

(920)564-3401
(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570

(608)754-9171

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

karl@ausboring.com
smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
ewurzel@concretesi.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
jladika@engineeredconstruction.com
abing@finkspaving.com
dmatesi@graderc.com
mgentz@atlaslogs.com
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
mgranados@ihcconstruction.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
kwatts@jrundergroundllc.com
office@jankegeneral.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
kim@sullivandesignbuild.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
tracy@middcon.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
steve@plmpaving.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

220 Concrete Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter, Misc. Flat Work

Peckham Landscaping & Excavating LLC (608)206-6888 dpeckham@charter.net 03/01/2026
PETERS ENGINEERING INC (608)834-8242 (608)834-0259 DEAN.PETERS@ATT.NET 03/01/2026
Poblocki Paving Corporation (414)476-9130 jgones@poblockipaving.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC (608)839-0392 office@snyderxp.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
Stevens Construction Corp (608)222-5100 dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com 03/01/2025
Stray Voltage LLC (262)697-1184 debi@strayvoltagellc.com 03/01/2025
T2 Contracting LLC (608)343-9316 r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com 03/01/2025
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026
Toms Bobcat Service, LLC (608)831-4034 Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com 03/01/2026
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com 03/01/2026
Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC (414)335-1220 chrish@utrnow.com 03/01/2026
York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services (773)633-3379 mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com 03/01/2025
Zenith Tech, Inc. (262)524-1889 Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com 03/01/2026
* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 9 of 51



Firm

221 Concrete Bases and Other Concrete Work

Bauer Builders, Inc.

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

Electric Conduit Construction Company
Fink's Paving, Excavating & Concrete
GRADE RC,LLC

Hottmann Construction

IHC Construction Companies LLC

IHC Construction Companies LLC
InterCon Construction, Inc.

J & R Underground, LLC

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Josco Construction Services Inc

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

kenneth f sullivan company

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Larkman Construction

M. A. Mortenson Company

Miller Pipeline, LLC

Minger Construction Co., Inc.

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Northern Concrete Construction

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Rabine Paving, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC

Phone

(608)222-0862
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(630)387-7819
(608)437-5779
(815)931-9310
(608)849-1155
(847)742-1516
(847)742-1516
(608)850-4827
(608)523-4290
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(815)725-1975
(608)754-6601
(608)257-2289
(920)674-4130
(414)731-0226
(763)287-5905
(262)574-5100
(612)237-3924
(920)969-7000
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(224)268-7334
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)835-6800

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570

(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

Igorman@draxco.com

srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com

abing@finkspaving.com
dmatesi@graderc.com
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
mgranados@ihcconstruction.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
kim@sullivandesignbuild.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
joshp@mingerconst.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

221 Concrete Bases and Other Concrete Work

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stray Voltage LLC

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

Toms Bobcat Service, LLC

Tri State Directional Drilling, LLC
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC
W&D Navis, Inc.

York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services
Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)836-2981
(262)697-1184
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)831-4034
(608)482-0120
(608)271-8717
(414)335-1220
(920)324-9541
(773)633-3379
(262)524-1889

(608)836-7485

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

janice@speedwaysg.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com
whalentristatedd@yahoo.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
chrish@utrnow.com
linda@wdnavis.com
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

222 Concrete Removal

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
AUS, Inc.

Bauer Builders, Inc.

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

CJP Excavating LLC*

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC

Electric Conduit Construction Company
Engineered Construction, Inc

Fink's Paving, Excavating & Concrete

Five Star Energy Services

Gausmann Trenching & Excavating LLC.
GRADE RC,LLC

HELLENBRAND BROTHERS EXCAVATING INC
Hottmann Construction

IHC Construction Companies LLC

IHC Construction Companies LLC

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
InterCon Construction, Inc.

Interstate Demolition LLC

INTREN LLC

J & R Underground, LLC

Janke General Contractors

Jet underground LLC

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Josco Construction Services Inc

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

kenneth f sullivan company

KMS Excavating, LLC

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Larkman Construction

MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC

Phone

(920)346-2150
(515)202-2075
(608)222-0862
(608)268-4647
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(920)728-2722
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(414)764-4443
(630)387-7819
(608)845-7930
(608)437-5779
12627063260

(608)222-5070
(815)931-9310
(608)833-6123
(608)849-1155
(847)742-1516
(847)742-1516
(715)359-4041
(608)850-4827
(262)397-6000
(262)786-1779
(608)523-4290
(715)257-7901
(608)588-4247
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(815)725-1975
(608)754-6601
(608)257-2289
(608)393-2740
(920)674-4130
(414)731-0226

(920)346-5759

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(414)764-9788

833-5107

(608)271-4570

(608)754-9171

Email

ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM
karl@ausboring.com
jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
casey@cjpexcavating.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
rm@edgerton.us
srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com
jladika@engineeredconstruction.com
abing@finkspaving.com
susan@fivestarenergyservices.com
gaus3866@gmail.com
dmatesi@graderc.com
dean@hellenbrandbrothers.com
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
mgranados@ihcconstruction.com
quotes@integrityge.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
contact@interstatedemo.com
clemke@intren.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
office@jankegeneral.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
kim@sullivandesignbuild.com
scallonex@gmail.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net

(608)249-4323 (608)837-2506  billz@madisoncrushing.com

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

222 Concrete Removal

MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Miller Pipeline, LLC

Minger Construction Co., Inc.

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Northern Concrete Construction

OLP LLC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parking Lot Maintenance

Peckham Landscaping & Excavating LLC
Poblocki Paving Corporation
QualTek Wireless LLC

Rabine Paving, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
Soper Sewer & Water

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stray Voltage LLC

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

Toms Bobcat Service, LLC

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC
Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC

Veit and Company, Inc.

Wolf Paving Co., Inc.

York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)845-1148
(608)868-4804
(262)574-5100
(612)237-3924
(920)969-7000
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(920)863-3043
(608)249-5900
(608)827-9401
(414)406-0574
(608)206-6888
(414)476-9130
(484)451-8501
(224)268-7334
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(920)579-0821
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(262)697-1184
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)831-4034
(608)846-2599
(414)335-1220
(763)428-2242
(262)965-2121
(773)633-3379
(262)524-1889

(608)868-6481

(888)729-2308

(608)249-6188

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

(608)846-8934

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

SBeversdorf@mge.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
joshp@mingerconst.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
OFFICE@OLPLLC.NET
heather@olsontoon.com
steve@plmpaving.com
dpeckham@charter.net
jgones@poblockipaving.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
joeyg@sopercompanies.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
r.bellows@t2contractingllc.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
chrish@utrnow.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

225 Dredging

Capitol Underground

Drax Inc.

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Michels Construction, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Veit and Company, Inc.

230 Fencing

Capitol Underground

Century Fence Company

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

The Boldt Company

Phone

(608)318-1595
16082683468

(715)359-4041
(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
(920)924-4300
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(763)428-2242

(608)318-1595
(262)547-3331
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
(608)868-4804
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)250-8400

(608)318-1589

(608)271-4570

(608)839-5936
(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)868-6481

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
Igorman@draxco.com
quotes@integrityge.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
MCIlQualifications@michels.us
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
lzupon@yveitusa.com

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
sebel@centuryfence.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
gus.schultz@boldt.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

235 Fiber Optic Cable/Conduit Installation

Asplundh Construction, LLC

AT & T WISCONSIN - GUNDLACH
AT & T WISCONSIN - Rzepinski
AT & T WISCONSIN - Shoemaker
AUS, Inc.

CCI Systems

Conduit Space Recovery Systems
Corevac, LLC

Cross Country Cable Corp
Dedicated Contractors

DELUCA & TOBIN CABLE CONTRACTORS LTD

Drax Inc.

EILERTSON INC

Electric 1

Electric Conduit Construction Company
GABES CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Global Systems Design & Installation
Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

IHC Construction Companies LLC
IHC Construction Companies LLC
InterCon Construction, Inc.

INTREN LLC

IV Network Designs Inc

J & R Underground, LLC

Jet underground LLC

Josco Construction Services Inc

Ken Becker & Sons, Inc

KOCHS TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICE INC

Larkman Construction

MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
Meade Electric Company Inc.

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Miller Pipeline, LLC

Northwest Cable Construction
PETERS ENGINEERING INC
QualTek Wireless LLC

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Phone

608381251
(608)252-2432
(262)896-7480
608-252-2444

(515)202-2075
19067762896

(330)416-0887
(920)226-9097
(608)223-9801
(414)339-9513
(262)662-2898
16082683468

(920)921-8982
(608)742-2222
(630)387-7819
(920)459-2600
(608)661-2473
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(847)742-1516
(847)742-1516
(608)850-4827
(262)786-1779
(414)305-2956
(608)523-4290
(608)588-4247
(815)725-1975
(262)853-3798
(920)349-3839
(414)731-0226
(608)845-1148
(708)588-2500
(217)819-3040
(262)574-5100
(920)387-1672
(608)834-8242
(484)451-8501
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625

608-252-2238

(920)564-3401

(262)662-5320

(920)921-8985
(608)742-5658

(920)459-2608

(920)349-3092

(608)834-0259

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jperry29@asplundh.com
Ig6852@att.com

bro9817@att.com

cs6219@att.com
karl@ausboring.com
catherine.gendron@ccisystems.com
kelsey@conduitspacerecovery.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net
sunnyolstad@crosscountrycable.com
dedicatedcontract@gmail.com
cmazza@delucagroup.us
Igorman@draxco.com
mdichraff@eilertson.net
ak@elec1.com
srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com
RMARKWORTH@GABES.COM
bschenker@restechservices.net
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
mgranados@ihcconstruction.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
clemke@intren.com
management@ivnetworksinc.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
Mikew@kbsinc-wi.com
bkkoch@kochstelecom.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
SBeversdorf@mge.com
dporemba@meade100.com
licensing@sabreindustries.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
djl@nw-cable.com
DEAN.PETERS@ATT.NET
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2035
03/01/2035
03/01/2035
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

235 Fiber Optic Cable/Conduit Installation

Stevens Construction Corp

Stray Voltage LLC

TAK Communications

TELCOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Tri State Directional Drilling, LLC
TURNKEY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
TURNKEY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
United Electric

Utility Core Construction

WAAS BORING & CABLE INC

Westphal & Company, Inc.

Phone

(608)222-5100
(262)697-1184
(920)339-8056
(320)818-0505
(608)482-0120
(616)988-5308
(616)988-5313
(920)696-3580
(630)945-3559
(920)583-4154
(608)222-0105

York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services (773)633-3379

(320)558-9486

(616)455-9845

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
jsnell@takcommunicationswi.com
contracts@TELCOMCONSTRUCTION.COM
whalentristatedd@yahoo.com
ebennett@tkns.net
permitting@tkns.net
eric@unitedelectricwi.com
ucc@ucorecon.com
info@waasboring.com
krossman@westphalec.com
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

240 Grading and Earthwork

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
Bachmann Construction

Badger Daylighting Corp.

BARTELT ENTERPRISES INC

Bauer Builders, Inc.

Capitol Underground

CJP Excavating LLC*

Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CORNERSTONE ONE LLC

Cross Country Cable Corp

Drainage Doctor, LLC

Drax Inc.

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
Engineered Construction, Inc

Gausmann Trenching & Excavating LLC.
Gensler, Inc.

HELLENBRAND BROTHERS EXCAVATING INC
Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Interstate Demolition LLC

Janke General Contractors

Jet underground LLC

JH Findorff & Son Inc

JI Construction LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

KMS Excavating, LLC

MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Michels Construction, Inc.

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Minger Construction Co., Inc.

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

OLP LLC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Phone

(920)346-2150
(608)222-8869
317456105
(608)862-3141
(608)222-0862
(608)318-1595
(920)728-2722
(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
(262)896-9006
(608)223-9801
(608)535-9380
16082683468
(414)764-4443
(608)845-7930
(608)222-5070
(608)572-1077
(608)833-6123
(715)359-4041
(262)397-6000
(715)257-7901
(608)588-4247
(608)257-5321
(608)574-8470
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)393-2740
(608)249-4323
(608)845-1148
(608)868-4804
(920)924-4300
(217)819-3040
(612)237-3924
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)249-5900
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991

(920)346-5759

(608)862-3395
(608)318-1589

(920)564-3401
(608)825-9100

(414)764-9788

833-5107

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)837-2506

(608)868-6481

(888)729-2308
(608)249-6188

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net

us-contracts@badgerinc.com
sales@barteltpaving.com
jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
casey@cjpexcavating.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

ainae.schmaus@cstoneone.com
sunnyolstad@crosscountrycable.com
tyler@drainagedoctor.com
Igorman@draxco.com
rm@edgerton.us
jladika@engineeredconstruction.com
gaus3866@gmail.com
genslerinc608@gmail.com
dean@hellenbrandbrothers.com
quotes@integrityge.com
contact@interstatedemo.com
office@jankegeneral.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
office@jiconstructionlic.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
scallonex@gmail.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
MCIQualifications@michels.us
licensing@sabreindustries.com
joshp@mingerconst.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
OFFICE@OLPLLC.NET
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

240 Grading and Earthwork

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation
QualTek Wireless LLC

Rabine Paving, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc.
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC
UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC
Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC
Veit and Company, Inc.

Villani Landshapers

W&D Navis, Inc.

Wolf Paving Co., Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(484)451-8501
(224)268-7334
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)836-7041
(608)846-4657
(608)846-2599
(414)335-1220
(763)428-2242
14148820606

(920)324-9541
(262)965-2121
(262)524-1889

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

(608)846-2570
(608)846-8934

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
r.bellows@t2contractingllc.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Customer_payments@brucecompany.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
chrish@utrnow.com
lzupon@yveitusa.com
kyle@villani-landshapers.com
linda@wdnavis.com
cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

241 Horizontal Sawcutting of Sidewalks

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC (920)346-2150 (920)346-5759 ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM 03/01/2026
Bauer Builders, Inc. (608)222-0862 jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
Corevac, LLC (920)226-9097 (920)564-3401 s .kosloski@corevac.net 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Cross Country Cable Corp (608)223-9801 sunnyolstad@crosscountrycable.com 03/01/2026
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC (414)764-4443 (414)764-9788 rm@edgerton.us 03/01/2025
Electric Conduit Construction Company (630)387-7819 srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com 03/01/2025
GRADE RC,LLC (815)931-9310 dmatesi@graderc.com 03/01/2025
Interstate Demolition LLC (262)397-6000 contact@interstatedemo.com 03/01/2026
J & R Underground, LLC (608)523-4290 kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com 03/01/2026
Janke General Contractors (715)257-7901 office@jankegeneral.com 03/01/2025
Jet underground LLC (608)588-4247 info@jetundergroundwi.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@)jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
Larkman Construction (414)731-0226 Larkman@sbcglobal.net 03/01/2025
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO (608)845-1148 SBeversdorf@mge.com 03/01/2025
McKnight Excavating, LLC (608)868-4804 (608)868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net 03/01/2025
Midwest Underground Technology, Inc. (217)819-3040 licensing@sabreindustries.com 03/01/2025
Miller Pipeline, LLC (262)574-5100 lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com 03/01/2026
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
QualTek Wireless LLC (484)451-8501 licenses@qualtekwireless.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC (608)839-0392 office@snyderxp.com 03/01/2026
Soper Sewer & Water (920)579-0821 joeyg@sopercompanies.com 03/01/2026
Stray Voltage LLC (262)697-1184 debi@strayvoltagellc.com 03/01/2025
York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services (773)633-3379 mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com 03/01/2025

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024
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Firm

242 Hydro Excavating

Badger Daylighting Corp.

Capitol Underground

Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
Electric Conduit Construction Company
Five Star Energy Services

Hydro-Klean, LLC

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
InterCon Construction, Inc.

J & R Underground, LLC

Jet underground LLC

Kirby Cable Service Inc.

Larkman Construction

MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
Mid City Corporation

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Olson Toon Landscaping

QualTek Wireless LLC

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Soils & Engineering Services, Inc.
WAAS BORING & CABLE INC
WISCONSIN UTILITY EXPOSURE INC

York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services

243 Infrared Seamless Patching

BARTELT ENTERPRISES INC
Poblocki Paving Corporation
UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

Phone

317456105
(608)318-1595
(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
(414)764-4443
(630)387-7819
12627063260

(515)283-0500
(715)359-4041
(608)850-4827
(608)523-4290
(608)588-4247
(815)239-1645
(414)731-0226
(608)845-1148
(262)781-5940
(217)819-3040
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)827-9401
(484)451-8501
(608)255-9223
(608)274-7600
(920)583-4154
(262)524-4040
(773)633-3379

(608)862-3141
(414)476-9130
(608)846-2599

(608)318-1589
(920)564-3401
(608)825-9100
(414)764-9788

(608)839-5936

(262)524-4044

(608)862-3395

(608)846-8934

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

us-contracts@badgerinc.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

rm@edgerton.us

srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com

susan@fivestarenergyservices.com
jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com
quotes@integrityge.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
kirbycablerm@gmail.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
SBeversdorf@mge.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
licensing@sabreindustries.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
heather@olsontoon.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
dennis@rghuston.com
duane@soils.ws
info@waasboring.com
KIM@WUE-XPOSE.COM
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com

sales@barteltpaving.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

245 Landscaping, Maintenance
Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Cross Country Cable Corp
Drainage Doctor, LLC

Drax Inc.

GRADE RC,LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Living Landscapes LLC

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
T2 Contracting LLC

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc.

Trees on The Move

Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC
Villani Landshapers

W&D Navis, Inc.

246 Ecological Restoration

Veit and Company, Inc.

Phone

(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
(608)223-9801
(608)535-9380
16082683468

(815)931-9310
(608)333-7772
(608)438-6355
(217)819-3040
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)343-9316
(608)836-7041
12626795200

(414)335-1220
14148820606

(920)324-9541

(763)428-2242

(920)564-3401
(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

s.kosloski@corevac.net
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
sunnyolstad@crosscountrycable.com
tyler@drainagedoctor.com
Igorman@draxco.com
dmatesi@graderc.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
living.landscapes@yahoo.com
licensing@sabreindustries.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
r.bellows@t2contractingllc.com
Customer_payments@brucecompany.com
deb@treesonthemove.com
chrish@utrnow.com
kyle@yvillani-landshapers.com
linda@wdnavis.com

lzupon@veitusa.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
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Firm

250 Landscaping, Site and Street

Bauer Builders, Inc.

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

Capitol Underground

Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Cross Country Cable Corp

Drainage Doctor, LLC

Drax Inc.

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
GRADE RC,LLC

InterCon Construction, Inc.

INTREN LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Living Landscapes LLC

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Miller Pipeline, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

OLP LLC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation

QualTek Wireless LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
Soper Sewer & Water

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stray Voltage LLC

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc.
Trees on The Move

Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC

Villani Landshapers

W&D Navis, Inc.

Phone

(608)222-0862
(608)268-4647
(608)318-1595
(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
(608)223-9801
(608)535-9380
16082683468

(414)764-4443
(815)931-9310
(608)850-4827
(262)786-1779
(608)333-7772
(608)438-6355
(217)819-3040
(262)574-5100
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)249-5900
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(484)451-8501
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(920)579-0821
(608)836-2981
(262)697-1184
(608)836-7041
12626795200

(414)335-1220
14148820606

(920)324-9541

(608)318-1589
(920)564-3401
(608)825-9100

(414)764-9788

(608)271-4570

(888)729-2308
(608)249-6188

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
sunnyolstad@crosscountrycable.com
tyler@drainagedoctor.com
Igorman@draxco.com
rm@edgerton.us
dmatesi@graderc.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
clemke@intren.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
living.landscapes@yahoo.com
licensing@sabreindustries.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
OFFICE@OLPLLC.NET
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
joeyg@sopercompanies.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
Customer_payments@brucecompany.com
deb@treesonthemove.com
chrish@utrnow.com
kyle@villani-landshapers.com
linda@wdnavis.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
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Firm

251 Parking Ramp Maintenance

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
CG Schmidt

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

The Boldt Company

252 Pavement Marking

C.D. Smith Construction

Century Fence Company

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Mega Rentals, Inc. dba Sir Lines-A-Lot

Poblocki Paving Corporation

255 Pavement Sealcoating and Crack Sealing

Bachmann Construction
BARTELT ENTERPRISES INC
Parking Lot Maintenance

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Rabine Paving, LLC

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC

262 Playground Installer

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Phone

(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(414)577-1191
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)222-3180
(608)250-8400

(608)720-8028
(262)547-3331
(608)807-4215
(608)222-2247
(414)476-9130

(608)222-8869
(608)862-3141
(414)406-0574
(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(224)268-7334
(608)839-0392

(608)333-7772

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)825-9100

(608)862-3395

(608)271-4570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com

bjerdee@cdsmith.com
sebel@centuryfence.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
maders@megarentalsinc.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
sales@barteltpaving.com
steve@plmpaving.com
sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM
office@snyderxp.com

sam.daniels@danielsco.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
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Firm

265 Retaining Walls, Pre-cast Modular Units

Bauer Builders, Inc.

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Kraemer North America LLC

Living Landscapes LLC

Michels Construction, Inc.

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
OLPLLC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
The Boldt Company

Veit and Company, Inc.

Villani Landshapers

WA&D Navis, Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)222-0862
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(414)764-4443
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)546-2311
(608)438-6355
(920)924-4300
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(608)249-5900
(608)827-9401
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)836-2981
(608)250-8400
(763)428-2242
14148820606

(920)324-9541
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(414)764-9788

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308
(608)249-6188

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
rm@edgerton.us
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
afaber@kraemerna.com
living.landscapes@yahoo.com
MCIQualifications@michels.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
OFFICE@OLPLLC.NET
heather@olsontoon.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
kyle@yvillani-landshapers.com
linda@wdnavis.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

270 Retaining Walls, Reinforced Concrete

Bachmann Construction
Bauer Builders, Inc.
C.D. Smith Construction
Capitol Underground
CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Drax Inc.

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
Fink's Paving, Excavating & Concrete
GRADE RC,LLC

Hottmann Construction

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

kenneth f sullivan company

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Kraemer North America LLC
Masonry Restoration Inc

Michels Construction, Inc.

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
Northern Concrete Construction
Olson Toon Landscaping

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
The Boldt Company

Veit and Company, Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)222-8869
(608)222-0862
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(414)764-4443
(608)437-5779
(815)931-9310
(608)849-1155
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)257-2289
(920)674-4130
(608)546-2311
(414)259-8111
(920)924-4300
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)836-2981
(608)250-8400
(763)428-2242
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(414)764-9788

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(414)259-0044

(888)729-2308

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
rm@edgerton.us
abing@finkspaving.com
dmatesi@graderc.com
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
kim@sullivandesignbuild.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
afaber@kraemerna.com
renee@masonryrestorationinc.com
MCIQualifications@michels.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

275 Sanitary, Storm Sewer and Water Main Construction

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC (920)346-2150 (920)346-5759 ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM 03/01/2026
BENJAMIN PLUMBING (608)268-4647 amanda@benjaminplumbing.com 03/01/2026
Bore Master Inc (262)820-3090 kathy@bore-master.com 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
CITY OF MADISON - MI-TE 608-266-4056 JPARE@CITYOFMADISON.COM 03/01/2100
CJP Excavating LLC* (920)728-2722 casey@cjpexcavating.com 03/01/2026
Concrete Solutions Inc (608)385-2600 ewurzel@concretesi.com 03/01/2025
Corevac, LLC (920)226-9097 (920)564-3401 s.kosloski@corevac.net 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
CORNERSTONE ONE LLC (262)896-9006 ainae.schmaus@cstoneone.com 03/01/2025
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC (414)764-4443 (414)764-9788 rm@edgerton.us 03/01/2025
Gensler, Inc. (608)572-1077 genslerinc608@gmail.com 03/01/2025
H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP (608)256-3900 mgentz@atlaslogs.com 03/01/2026
Hooper Corp. (608)237-3384 rravi@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
Hooper Corporation (608)268-2132 kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
IHC Construction Companies LLC (847)742-1516 bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com 03/01/2026
IHC Construction Companies LLC (847)742-1516 mgranados@ihcconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc. (715)359-4041 quotes@integrityge.com 03/01/2025
Interstate Demolition LLC (262)397-6000 contact@interstatedemo.com 03/01/2026
J & R Underground, LLC (608)523-4290 kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com 03/01/2026
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283 bidinvites@jfahern.com 03/01/2025
Jet underground LLC (608)588-4247 info@jetundergroundwi.com 03/01/2026
JI Construction LLC (608)574-8470 office@jiconstructionllc.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC (608)249-4323 (608)837-2506  billz@madisoncrushing.com 03/01/2026
McKnight Excavating, LLC (608)868-4804 (608)868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net 03/01/2025
Michels Construction, Inc. (920)924-4300 MClQualifications@michels.us 03/01/2025
Mid City Corporation (262)781-5940 snunn@midcitycorp.us 03/01/2026
Minger Construction Co., Inc. (612)237-3924 joshp@mingerconst.com 03/01/2025
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
OLP LLC (608)249-5900 (608)249-6188 OFFICE@OLPLLC.NET 03/01/2025
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Parisi Construction LLC (608)848-5991 christine@parisiconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024
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Firm

Phone

275 Sanitary, Storm Sewer and Water Main Construction

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Veit and Company, Inc.

W&D Navis, Inc.

WAAS BORING & CABLE INC

Zenith Tech, Inc.

(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(763)428-2242
(920)324-9541
(920)583-4154
(262)524-1889

(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

bids@rockroads.com

erikas@slunderground.net

office@snyderxp.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com

lzupon@yveitusa.com

linda@wdnavis.com

info@waasboring.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

276 Sawcutting

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
Bauer Builders, Inc.

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

Con-Cor Company, Inc.

CONCRETE REMOVER INC, THE

Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Cross Country Cable Corp

Drax Inc.

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC

Electric Conduit Construction Company
Gensler, Inc.

GRADE RC,LLC

HARD ROCK SAWING & DRILLING SPECIALIST CO
InterCon Construction, Inc.

Interstate Demolition LLC

Janke General Contractors

Jet underground LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Josco Construction Services Inc

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Larkman Construction

MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Northern Concrete Construction

Olson Toon Landscaping

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Rabine Paving, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC

Phone

(920)346-2150
(608)222-0862
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(262)781-3660
(608)831-6355
(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
(608)223-9801
16082683468

(414)764-4443
(630)387-7819
(608)572-1077
(815)931-9310
(715)799-3823
(608)850-4827
(262)397-6000
(715)257-7901
(608)588-4247
(608)333-7772
(815)725-1975
(920)674-4130
(414)731-0226
(608)249-4323
(608)845-1148
(608)868-4804
(217)819-3040
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(414)476-9130
(224)268-7334
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392

(920)346-5759

(608)318-1589

(608)831-3737
(920)564-3401
(608)825-9100

(414)764-9788

(715)831-7840

(608)271-4570

(608)837-2506

(608)868-6481

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM
jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
amanda@con-cor-co.com

JESSICA@THECONCRETEREMOVER.COM

s.kosloski@corevac.net

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

sunnyolstad@crosscountrycable.com
Igorman@draxco.com
rm@edgerton.us

srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com

genslerinc608@gmail.com
dmatesi@graderc.com
info@hardrocksawing.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
contact@interstatedemo.com
office@jankegeneral.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
billz@madisoncrushing.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
licensing@sabreindustries.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

276 Sawcutting

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Stray Voltage LLC

T2 Contracting LLC

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC
Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC

Phone

(608)836-2981
(262)697-1184
(608)343-9316
(608)846-2599
(414)335-1220

York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services (773)633-3379

280 Sewer Lateral Drain Cleaning/Internal TV Inspection

AK Schardt dba PLUMBING PARAMEDICS

BENJAMIN PLUMBING
Capitol Underground

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC

(608)205-8797
(608)268-4647
(608)318-1595
(414)764-4443

H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP (608)256-3900

Hydro-Klean, LLC
InterCon Construction, Inc.
J. F. Ahern Co.

MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO

(515)283-0500
(608)850-4827
(608)216-0283
(608)845-1148

Mccann's Rooter Sewer & Drain Cleaning Service,Inc. DBA Mc(608)835-7767

Mid City Corporation
Miller Pipeline, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Veit and Company, Inc.
WAAS BORING & CABLE INC

285 Sewer Lining

Capitol Underground
Hydro-Klean, LLC
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

(262)781-5940
(262)574-5100
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)592-0625
(608)836-2981
(763)428-2242
(920)583-4154

(608)318-1595
(515)283-0500
(608)333-7772

Mccann's Rooter Sewer & Drain Cleaning Service,Inc. DBA Mc(608)835-7767

WAAS BORING & CABLE INC

(920)583-4154

(608)836-7485

(608)846-8934

(608)318-1589
(414)764-9788

(608)835-2497

(608)592-3804
(608)836-7485

(608)318-1589

(608)271-4570
(608)835-2497

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

janice@speedwaysg.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
chrish@utrnow.com
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com

madisonwi@theplumbingparamedics.com

amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
rm@edgerton.us
mgentz@atlaslogs.com
jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
mccannsundergnd@aol.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
erikas@slunderground.net
janice@speedwaysg.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
info@waasboring.com

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
mccannsundergnd@aol.com
info@waasboring.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

290 Sewer Pipe Bursting

Bore Master Inc

Capitol Underground

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
J & R Underground, LLC

Mid City Corporation

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
WAAS BORING & CABLE INC

295 Soil Borings

Capitol Underground

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
Five Star Energy Services

InterCon Construction, Inc.
McKnight Excavating, LLC

ON-SITE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC

Parisi Construction LLC

QualTek Wireless LLC

Soils & Engineering Services, Inc.
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stray Voltage LLC

Veit and Company, Inc.

300 Soil Nailing

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Phone

(262)820-3090
(608)318-1595
(414)764-4443
(608)523-4290
(262)781-5940
(608)836-2981
(920)583-4154

(608)318-1595
(414)764-4443
12627063260

(608)850-4827
(608)868-4804
(608)837-8992
(608)848-5991
(484)451-8501
(608)274-7600
(608)836-2981
(262)697-1184
(763)428-2242

(414)764-4443
(608)333-7772
(608)255-9223
(608)836-2981

(608)318-1589
(414)764-9788

(608)836-7485

(608)318-1589
(414)764-9788

(608)868-6481
(608)837-5906

(608)836-7485

(414)764-9788
(608)271-4570
(608)839-5936
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

kathy@bore-master.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
rm@edgerton.us
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
janice@speedwaysg.com
info@waasboring.com

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
rm@edgerton.us
susan@fivestarenergyservices.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
onsiteenv@gmail.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
duane@soils.ws
janice@speedwaysg.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
lzupon@veitusa.com

rm@edgerton.us
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
dennis@rghuston.com
janice@speedwaysg.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

305 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Laterals and Water Services

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC (920)346-2150 (920)346-5759 ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM 03/01/2026
AK Schardt dba PLUMBING PARAMEDICS (608)205-8797 madisonwi@theplumbingparamedics.com 03/01/2026
Bauer Builders, Inc. (608)222-0862 jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
BENJAMIN PLUMBING (608)268-4647 amanda@benjaminplumbing.com 03/01/2026
Bore Master Inc (262)820-3090 kathy@bore-master.com 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
CJP Excavating LLC* (920)728-2722 casey@cjpexcavating.com 03/01/2026
Corevac, LLC (920)226-9097 (920)564-3401 s.kosloski@corevac.net 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
CORNERSTONE ONE LLC (262)896-9006 ainae.schmaus@cstoneone.com 03/01/2025
Dave Jones, LLC (608)516-6489 nallen@davejoneslic.com 03/01/2026
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC (414)764-4443 (414)764-9788 rm@edgerton.us 03/01/2025
Gausmann Trenching & Excavating LLC. (608)222-5070 gaus3866@gmail.com 03/01/2025
Gensler, Inc. (608)572-1077 genslerinc608@gmail.com 03/01/2025
H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP (608)256-3900 mgentz@atlaslogs.com 03/01/2026
Hooper Corp. (608)237-3384 rravi@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
Hooper Corporation (608)268-2132 kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
IHC Construction Companies LLC (847)742-1516 bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com 03/01/2026
IHC Construction Companies LLC (847)742-1516 mgranados@ihcconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc. (715)359-4041 quotes@integrityge.com 03/01/2025
Interstate Demolition LLC (262)397-6000 contact@interstatedemo.com 03/01/2026
J & R Underground, LLC (608)523-4290 kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com 03/01/2026
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283 bidinvites@jfahern.com 03/01/2025
Jet underground LLC (608)588-4247 info@jetundergroundwi.com 03/01/2026
JI Construction LLC (608)574-8470 office@jiconstructionlic.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
KMS Excavating, LLC (608)393-2740 scallonex@gmail.com 03/01/2026
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC (608)249-4323 (608)837-2506  billz@madisoncrushing.com 03/01/2026
McKnight Excavating, LLC (608)868-4804 (608)868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net 03/01/2025
Mid City Corporation (262)781-5940 snunn@midcitycorp.us 03/01/2026
Minger Construction Co., Inc. (612)237-3924 joshp@mingerconst.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
OLP LLC (608)249-5900 (608)249-6188 OFFICE@OLPLLC.NET 03/01/2025
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Parisi Construction LLC (608)848-5991 christine@parisiconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

305 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Laterals and Water Services

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC (608)839-0392 office@snyderxp.com 03/01/2026
Soper Sewer & Water (920)579-0821 joeyg@sopercompanies.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC (608)846-4657 (608)846-2570 tsteffen@tricountypaving.com 03/01/2026
Wa&D Navis, Inc. (920)324-9541 linda@wdnavis.com 03/01/2025
WAAS BORING & CABLE INC (920)583-4154 info@waasboring.com 03/01/2026
310 Street Construction
Bachmann Construction (608)222-8869 smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC (414)764-4443 (414)764-9788 rm@edgerton.us 03/01/2025
Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc. (715)359-4041 quotes@integrityge.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
Minger Construction Co., Inc. (612)237-3924 joshp@mingerconst.com 03/01/2025
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Parisi Construction LLC (608)848-5991 christine@parisiconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Payne & Dolan, Inc. (262)524-1834 sbauer@walbecgroup.com 03/01/2026
Poblocki Paving Corporation (414)476-9130 jgones@poblockipaving.com 03/01/2026
Rabine Paving, LLC (224)268-7334 Compliance@RABINEGROUP.COM 03/01/2025
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
Rock Road Companies, Inc. (608)752-8944 bids@rockroads.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC (608)839-0392 office@snyderxp.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC (608)846-4657 (608)846-2570 tsteffen@tricountypaving.com 03/01/2026
Veit and Company, Inc. (763)428-2242 Izupon@veitusa.com 03/01/2025
Wolf Paving Co., Inc. (262)965-2121 cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com 03/01/2026
Zenith Tech, Inc. (262)524-1889 Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com 03/01/2026
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Firm

315 Street Lighting

Capitol Underground

Electric 1

Electric Conduit Construction Company
FORWARD ELECTRIC INC
InterCon Construction, Inc.

J & R Underground, LLC

Jet underground LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
Northwest Cable Construction
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Stray Voltage LLC

TELCOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Westphal & Company, Inc.

York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services

318 Tennis Court Resurfacing

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Rock Road Companies, Inc.
UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

320 Traffic Signals

Corevac, LLC

Electric 1

Electric Conduit Construction Company
FORWARD ELECTRIC INC

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

Miller Pipeline, LLC

Parisi Construction LLC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Westphal & Company, Inc.

Phone

(608)318-1595
(608)742-2222
(630)387-7819
(608)221-1945
(608)850-4827
(608)523-4290
(608)588-4247
(608)333-7772
(608)845-1148
(920)387-1672
(608)222-3180
(608)592-0625
(262)697-1184
(320)818-0505
(608)222-0105
(773)633-3379

(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(608)752-8944
(608)846-2599

(920)226-9097
(608)742-2222
(630)387-7819
(608)221-1945
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(262)574-5100
(608)848-5991
(608)592-0625
(608)222-0105

(608)318-1589
(608)742-5658

(608)221-9307

(608)271-4570

(608)592-3804

(320)558-9486

(608)846-8934

(920)564-3401
(608)742-5658

(608)221-9307

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
ak@elec1.com
srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com
niko@forwardelectric.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
djl@nw-cable.com

jprice@rpcattell.com
erikas@slunderground.net
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
contracts@TELCOMCONSTRUCTION.COM
krossman@westphalec.com
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com

sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
bids@rockroads.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM

s.kosloski@corevac.net

ak@elec1.com
srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com
niko@forwardelectric.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
erikas@slunderground.net
krossman@westphalec.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

325 Traffic Signing and Marking

Barricade Flasher Service Inc.
BARTELT ENTERPRISES INC

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

Century Fence Company

Corevac, LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Mega Rentals, Inc. dba Sir Lines-A-Lot
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Phone

(414)764-1790
(608)862-3141
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(262)547-3331
(920)226-9097
(608)333-7772
(608)222-2247
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625

(608)862-3395
(608)318-1589

(920)564-3401
(608)271-4570

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

tretowl@barricadeflasher.com
sales@barteltpaving.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
sebel@centuryfence.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
maders@megarentalsinc.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

330 Traffic Control During Construction

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
Barricade Flasher Service Inc.
BARTELT ENTERPRISES INC
Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

Corevac, LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
Electric Conduit Construction Company
InterCon Construction, Inc.

Janke General Contractors

Jet underground LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Josco Construction Services Inc
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Mega Rentals, Inc. dba Sir Lines-A-Lot
Miller Pipeline, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Northwest Cable Construction

Olson Toon Landscaping

Poblocki Paving Corporation

QualTek Wireless LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stevens Construction Corp

Stray Voltage LLC

TELCOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC

The Boldt Company

Utility Core Construction

Phone

(920)346-2150
(414)764-1790
(608)862-3141
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(920)226-9097
(608)807-4215
(414)764-4443
(630)387-7819
(608)850-4827
(715)257-7901
(608)588-4247
(608)333-7772
(815)725-1975
(608)249-4323
(608)845-1148
(608)868-4804
(608)222-2247
(262)574-5100
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(920)387-1672
(608)827-9401
(414)476-9130
(484)451-8501
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)222-5100
(262)697-1184
(320)818-0505
(608)250-8400
(630)945-3559

(920)346-5759

(608)862-3395

(608)318-1589
(920)564-3401

(608)825-9100
(414)764-9788

(608)271-4570
(608)837-2506

(608)868-6481

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

(320)558-9486

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM
tretowl@barricadeflasher.com
sales@barteltpaving.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
rm@edgerton.us
srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
office@jankegeneral.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
maders@megarentalsinc.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
djl@nw-cable.com
heather@olsontoon.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com

contracts@ TELCOMCONSTRUCTION.COM
gus.schultz@boldt.com
ucc@ucorecon.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

330 Traffic Control During Construction

Utility Traffic & Restoration LLC
Veit and Company, Inc.
York Construction and Management/dba York Utility Services

332 Tree planting, pruning and removal

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
Zielies Tree Service, Inc

333 Trees - Pesticide Treatment

Hooper Corp.
Hooper Corporation
Zielies Tree Service, Inc

Phone

(414)335-1220
(763)428-2242
(773)633-3379

(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(608)845-1148
(715)868-5644

(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(715)868-5644

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

chrish@utrnow.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
mschwabe@yorkutilityservices.com

rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
kdean@zielietreeinc.com

rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
kdean@zielietreeinc.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

335 Trucking

CA Brumm Trucking Inc

Capitol Underground

CNC Trucking, Inc.

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
GRADE RC,LLC

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
InterCon Construction, Inc.

Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Snyder's Excavation & Paving LLC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

Toms Bobcat Service, LLC

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

W&D Navis, Inc.

Phone

(608)698-6972
(608)318-1595
(608)846-4657
(608)807-4215
(414)764-4443
(815)931-9310
(715)359-4041
(608)850-4827
(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
(608)249-4323
(608)845-1148
(608)868-4804
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)839-0392
(608)835-6800
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)831-4034
(608)846-2599
(920)324-9541

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100
(414)764-9788

(608)271-4570
(608)837-2506

(608)868-6481

(888)729-2308

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100

(608)846-8934

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

dbrumm@sbcglobal.net
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
rm@edgerton.us
dmatesi@graderc.com
quotes@integrityge.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
office@snyderxp.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
r.bellows@t2contractingllc.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
linda@wdnavis.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

340 Utility Transmission Lines

Asplundh Construction, LLC

AT & T WISCONSIN - Rzepinski

AT & T WISCONSIN - Shoemaker
Central Cable Contractors, Inc.
Corevac, LLC

Cross Country Cable Corp
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC
EILERTSON INC

Electric Conduit Construction Company
Faith Technologies, Inc.

FORWARD ELECTRIC INC

GABES CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

IHC Construction Companies LLC

IHC Construction Companies LLC
InterCon Construction, Inc.

INTREN LLC

J & R Underground, LLC

Jet underground LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Josco Construction Services Inc

Ken Becker & Sons, Inc

KOCHS TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICE INC
Larkman Construction

M.J. Electric, LLC

MADISON GAS AND ELECTRIC CO
Midwest Underground Technology, Inc.
Miller Pipeline, LLC

MP Systems, Inc

Northwest Cable Construction

QualTek Wireless LLC

Stevens Construction Corp

Stray Voltage LLC

TAK Communications

TELCOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Tri State Directional Drilling, LLC
TURNKEY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC
TURNKEY NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC

Phone

608381251
(262)896-7480
608-252-2444

(920)324-4118
(920)226-9097
(608)223-9801
(414)764-4443
(920)921-8982
(630)387-7819
(920)225-6500
(608)221-1945
(920)459-2600
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(847)742-1516
(847)742-1516
(608)850-4827
(262)786-1779
(608)523-4290
(608)588-4247
(608)333-7772
(815)725-1975
(262)853-3798
(920)349-3839
(414)731-0226
(906)774-8000
(608)845-1148
(217)819-3040
(262)574-5100
(262)879-8251
(920)387-1672
(484)451-8501
(608)222-5100
(262)697-1184
(920)339-8056
(320)818-0505
(608)482-0120
(616)988-5308
(616)988-5313

608-252-2238
(920)564-3401

(414)764-9788
(920)921-8985

(608)221-9307
(920)459-2608

(608)271-4570

(920)349-3092

(320)558-9486

(616)455-9845

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jperry29@asplundh.com
bro9817@att.com

cs6219@att.com
office@centralcablecontractors.com
s.kosloski@corevac.net
sunnyolstad@crosscountrycable.com
rm@edgerton.us
mdichraff@eilertson.net
srosato@electricconduitconstruction.com
Licensing@faithtechinc.com
niko@forwardelectric.com
RMARKWORTH@GABES.COM
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bseredynski@ihcconstruction.com
mgranados@ihcconstruction.com
ahillebrandt@intercon-const.com
clemke@intren.com
kwatts@jrundergroundlic.com
info@jetundergroundwi.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
barb.s@joscocs.com
Mikew@kbsinc-wi.com
bkkoch@kochstelecom.com
Larkman@sbcglobal.net
risk@mijelectric.com
SBeversdorf@mge.com
licensing@sabreindustries.com
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com
stephanie.miller@mp-systemsinc.com
djl@nw-cable.com
licenses@qualtekwireless.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
debi@strayvoltagellc.com
jsnell@takcommunicationswi.com
contracts@ TELCOMCONSTRUCTION.COM
whalentristatedd@yahoo.com
ebennett@tkns.net
permitting@tkns.net

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2035
03/01/2035
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email

340 Utility Transmission Lines

WAAS BORING & CABLE INC (920)583-4154 info@waasboring.com

401 Floor Covering (including carpet, ceramic tile installation, rubber, VCT, wood, etc.)
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Expiration Date

03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

403 Concrete

Bachmann Construction (608)222-8869 smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Bauer Builders, Inc. (608)222-0862 jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
Berglund Construction (262)227-3330 jpadberg@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
Berglund Construction Company (773)374-1000 awilson@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
C.D. Smith Construction (608)720-8028 bjerdee@cdsmith.com 03/01/2025
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
Concrete Solutions Inc (608)385-2600 ewurzel@concretesi.com 03/01/2025
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
Fink's Paving, Excavating & Concrete (608)437-5779 abing@finkspaving.com 03/01/2026
Hottmann Construction (608)849-1155 mark@hottmannconstruction.com 03/01/2025
JH Findorff & Son Inc (608)257-5321 sholcomb@findorff.com 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@)jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
kenneth f sullivan company (608)257-2289 kim@sullivandesignbuild.com 03/01/2025
Koenig Concrete, Corp. (920)674-4130 koenigconcrete@gmail.com 03/01/2025
Masonry Restoration Inc (414)259-8111 (414)259-0044 renee@masonryrestorationinc.com 03/01/2025
Middleton Construction, Inc (608)635-9888 tracy@middcon.com 03/01/2026
Midwest Underground Technology, Inc. (217)819-3040 licensing@sabreindustries.com 03/01/2025
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
Northern Concrete Construction (920)863-3043 invoice@northernconcreteinc.com 03/01/2025
OLPLLC (608)249-5900 (608)249-6188 OFFICE@OLPLLC.NET 03/01/2025
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Parisi Construction LLC (608)848-5991 christine@parisiconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
Stevens Construction Corp (608)222-5100 dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com 03/01/2025
T2 Contracting LLC (608)343-9316 r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com 03/01/2025
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

404 Doors and Windows

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Bauer Builders, Inc. (608)222-0862 jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
Berglund Construction (262)227-3330 jpadberg@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
Berglund Construction Company (773)374-1000 awilson@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
C.D. Smith Construction (608)720-8028 bjerdee@cdsmith.com 03/01/2025
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
JH Findorff & Son Inc (608)257-5321 sholcomb@findorff.com 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@)jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
T2 Contracting LLC (608)343-9316 r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com 03/01/2025
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com 03/01/2026
405 Electrical — Power, Lighting & Communications
Dave Jones, LLC (608)516-6489 nallen@davejoneslic.com 03/01/2026
Dedicated Contractors (414)339-9513 dedicatedcontract@gmail.com 03/01/2025
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
Electric 1 (608)742-2222 (608)742-5658 ak@elec1.com 03/01/2026
Faith Technologies, Inc. (920)225-6500 Licensing@faithtechinc.com 03/01/2026
FORWARD ELECTRIC INC (608)221-1945 (608)221-9307 niko@forwardelectric.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
Ken Becker & Sons, Inc (262)853-3798 Mikew@kbsinc-wi.com 03/01/2025
M.J. Electric, LLC (906)774-8000 risk@mijelectric.com 03/01/2025
Meade Electric Company Inc. (708)588-2500 dporemba@meade100.com 03/01/2026
Stray Voltage LLC (262)697-1184 debi@strayvoltagellc.com 03/01/2025
TELCOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC (320)818-0505 (320)558-9486 contracts@ TELCOMCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Tri State Directional Drilling, LLC (608)482-0120 whalentristatedd@yahoo.com 03/01/2025
Westphal & Company, Inc. (608)222-0105 krossman@westphalec.com 03/01/2026
410 Elevator - Lifts
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

412 Fire Suppression/Protection

Dave Jones, LLC (608)516-6489 nallen@davejoneslic.com 03/01/2026
H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP (608)256-3900 mgentz@atlaslogs.com 03/01/2026
Hooper Corp. (608)237-3384 rravi@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
Hooper Corporation (608)268-2132 kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283 bidinvites@jfahern.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025

413 Furnishings — Furniture and Window Treatments

CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@)jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 42 of 51



Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

415 General Building Construction, Equal or Less Than $250,000

Bachmann Construction (608)222-8869 smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Bauer Builders, Inc. (608)222-0862 jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
Berglund Construction (262)227-3330 jpadberg@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
Berglund Construction Company (773)374-1000 awilson@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
C.D. Smith Construction (608)720-8028 bjerdee@cdsmith.com 03/01/2025
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283 bidinvites@jfahern.com 03/01/2025
JH Findorff & Son Inc (608)257-5321 sholcomb@findorff.com 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@)jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
kenneth f sullivan company (608)257-2289 kim@sullivandesignbuild.com 03/01/2025
M. A. Mortenson Company (763)287-5905 quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com 03/01/2026
Mid City Corporation (262)781-5940 snunn@midcitycorp.us 03/01/2026
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
Stevens Construction Corp (608)222-5100 dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com 03/01/2025
T2 Contracting LLC (608)343-9316 r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com 03/01/2025
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024
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Firm

Phone

420 General Building Construction, $250,000 to $1,500,000

Bachmann Construction

Bauer Builders, Inc.

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
C.D. Smith Construction

CG Schmidt

Drax Inc.

J. F. Ahern Co.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
kenneth f sullivan company

M. A. Mortenson Company

Mid City Corporation

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stevens Construction Corp

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

(608)222-8869
(608)222-0862
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(414)577-1191
16082683468

(608)216-0283
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)257-2289
(763)287-5905
(262)781-5940
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(608)222-3180
(608)836-2981
(608)222-5100
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308

(608)836-7485

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
Igorman@draxco.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
kim@sullivandesignbuild.com
quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

425 General Building Construction, Over $1,500,000

Bachmann Construction

Bauer Builders, Inc.

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
C.D. Smith Construction

CG Schmidt

Drax Inc.

J. F. Ahern Co.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
kenneth f sullivan company

M. A. Mortenson Company

Mid City Corporation

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
Stevens Construction Corp

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

428 Glass and/or Glazing

Berglund Construction
Berglund Construction Company
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

430 Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning (HVAC)

Dave Jones, LLC

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

J. F. Ahern Co.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Mid City Corporation

433 Insulation — Thermal

C.D. Smith Construction
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Northern Concrete Construction

Phone

(608)222-8869
(608)222-0862
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(414)577-1191
16082683468

(608)216-0283
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)257-2289
(763)287-5905
(262)781-5940
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(608)222-5100
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717

(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)333-7772

(608)516-6489
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(608)216-0283
(608)333-7772
(262)781-5940

(608)720-8028
(608)333-7772
(920)863-3043

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308

(608)271-3354

(608)271-4570

(608)271-4570

(608)271-4570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
Igorman@draxco.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
kim@sullivandesignbuild.com
quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com

jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com

nallen@davejoneslic.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us

bjerdee@cdsmith.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

435 Masonry/Tuckpointing

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
C.D. Smith Construction

Drax Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
Masonry Restoration Inc

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

The Boldt Company

437 Metals

Drax Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

440 Painting and Wallcovering

Drax Inc.
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

445 Plumbing

AK Schardt dba PLUMBING PARAMEDICS

BENJAMIN PLUMBING
CORNERSTONE ONE LLC
Dave Jones, LLC

H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

J. F. Ahern Co.

Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

Phone

(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
16082683468

(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(414)259-8111
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(608)222-3180
(608)250-8400

16082683468
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400

16082683468
(608)333-7772

(608)205-8797
(608)268-4647
(262)896-9006
(608)516-6489
(608)256-3900
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(608)216-0283
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171
(414)259-0044

(888)729-2308

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)271-4570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
Igorman@draxco.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
renee@masonryrestorationinc.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com

Igorman@draxco.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
r.bellows@t2contractingllc.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com

Igorman@draxco.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com

madisonwi@theplumbingparamedics.com
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
ainae.schmaus@cstoneone.com
nallen@davejoneslic.com
mgentz@atlaslogs.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
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Firm

450 Pump Repair

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP
J. F. Ahern Co.

Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

455 Pump Systems

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

H.J. PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION CORP
J. F. Ahern Co.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

460 Roofing and Moisture Protection

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Masonry Restoration Inc

T2 Contracting LLC

461 Solar Photovoltaic/Hot Water Systems
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

464 Tower Crane Operator

JH Findorff & Son Inc

JP CULLEN & SONS INC
Miron Construction Co., Inc.
Stevens Construction Corp

Phone

(608)268-4647
(608)256-3900
(608)216-0283
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578

(608)268-4647
(608)256-3900
(608)216-0283
(608)333-7772
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)592-0625

(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(414)259-8111
(608)343-9316

(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010

(608)257-5321
(608)754-6601
(920)969-7000
(608)222-5100

(888)729-2308

(608)271-4570

(888)729-2308
(608)592-3804

(608)271-4570
(414)259-0044

(608)754-9171

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
mgentz@atlaslogs.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com

amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
mgentz@atlaslogs.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
erikas@slunderground.net

jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
renee@masonryrestorationinc.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com

Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com

sholcomb@findorff.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

465 Soil/Groundwater Remediation

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS INC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

ON-SITE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Soils & Engineering Services, Inc.

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Veit and Company, Inc.

470 Water Supply Elevated Tanks
Drax Inc.
J. F. Ahern Co.

475 Water Supply Wells

J. F. Ahern Co.
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Mid City Corporation

Phone

(608)807-4215
(414)764-4443
(608)333-7772
(608)837-8992
(608)592-0625
(608)274-7600
(608)836-2981
(763)428-2242

16082683468
(608)216-0283

(608)216-0283
(608)333-7772
(262)781-5940

480 Wood, Plastics & Composites — Structural & Architectural

Bauer Builders, Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
Stevens Construction Corp

The Boldt Company

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

(608)222-0862
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)222-5100
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717

(608)825-9100
(414)764-9788
(608)271-4570
(608)837-5906
(608)592-3804

(608)836-7485

(608)271-4570

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

rm@edgerton.us
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
onsiteenv@gmail.com
erikas@slunderground.net
duane@soils.ws
janice@speedwaysg.com
lzupon@veitusa.com

Igorman@draxco.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com

bidinvites@jfahern.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us

jburns@bauerbuildersinc.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

501 Bridge Construction and/or Repair

Drax Inc.

Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Kraemer North America LLC
Legend Painting Inc.*

Michels Construction, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

Veit and Company, Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

1. Class 5 Blaster
Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc

2, Class 6 Blaster
Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc

3. Class 7 Blaster
Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc

5. Hazardous Material Removal
Veit and Company, Inc.

Phone

16082683468
(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
(608)546-2311
(330)953-3264
(920)924-4300
(608)341-0578
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)846-4657
(763)428-2242
(262)524-1889

(920)230-2828

(920)230-2828

(920)230-2828

(763)428-2242

(608)271-4570

(888)729-2308

(608)839-5936
(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485
(608)846-2570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

Igorman@draxco.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
afaber@kraemerna.com
kaliopy@legendpainting.net
MCIlQualifications@michels.us
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
lzupon@yveitusa.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com

lzupon@veitusa.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2025
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Firm Phone Fax

Berglund Construction (262)227-3330
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Concrete Repair
Waterproofing

Bore Master Inc (262)820-3090

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
AUGER BORING / PIPE RAMMING

Burse Surveying and Engineering, Inc. (608)250-9263
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Land Surveying

499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Foundation Staking

Hydro-Klean, LLC (515)283-0500
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
UV Lining
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Fire Protection Installation & Service

Janke General Contractors (715)257-7901

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Dams, boat launches, sheet pile driving, helical piers, trails, boardwalks

Kraemer North America LLC (608)546-2311

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Pile Driving

499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Pile Driving

Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
reinforced concrete construction

499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Precast erection,steel erection

Payne & Dolan, Inc. (262)524-1834

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
bituminous concrete paving

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024

Email

jpadberg@berglundco.com

kathy@bore-master.com

mburse@bse-inc.net

jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com

bidinvites@jfahern.com

office@jankegeneral.com

afaber@kraemerna.com

dean.basten@miron-construction.com

sbauer@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Earth Retention

499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Pump Stations & Lift Stations

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc. (608)836-7041 Customer_payments@brucecompany.com 03/01/2026

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Irrigation

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 51 of 51



